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course category draw
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
Cantastic Senior Cantastic Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior

PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee
PeeWee PeeWee

PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Ra PeeWee
PeeWee 2nd Rai PeeWee
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
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rider_name rider_city
Mindy Hendricks Redmond
Denise Collar  Culver

Cindi Holland
Mary Rainwater Prineville

Redmond

Denise Collar ~ Culver
Cindi Holland
Mary Rainwater Prineville
Christine Conley Prineville
Ruth Broadhurst Culver
Shorty Haugen  Sisters
Christine Conley Prineville
Ruth Broadhurst Culver
Shorty Haugen  Sisters
Kodee Kimball  Redmond
Kasamira Johnsc Warm springs
Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte
Hazen Thomas Prineville

Redmond

Josie Kimball Redmond
Boots Raccoon Warm Springs
Haven Russell Redmond
Ryder Johns Bend
Landyn Bafford Bend

Hazel Malcolm  Dufur
Kodee Kimball  Redmond
Kasamira Johnsc Warm springs
Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte
Hazen Thomas Prineville
Josie Kimball Redmond
Boots Raccoon Warm Springs
Haven Russell Redmond
Ryder Johns Bend

Zoey Miller Bend

Avah Lawler Bend
Kaycee Kasch  Culver

Kai Moorhead  Bend
Taylynn Lindsey Redmond
Karma Johns Bend

Tyler Wallace  Bend
Reagan Goodme Bend
Cassidy Clark  Redmond
Kessa Larson  Bend

Ryann Bafford Bend
Hannah Polzel Bend
Amelia Harris ~ Bend

gabby wilson silver lake
Ava Shaver Bend

Ryann Mitchell  Powell Butte
Gracie helmick  Terrebonne
Summer Miller  Bend

Zoey Miller Bend

Avah Lawler Bend

rider_state
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
Oregon
OR
OR
OR
Or
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
Oregon
OR
OR
OR
Or
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
Or
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

horse_name stock_name
FX Color Me Fameous
Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Sallys a Cool Cat

JR

Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Sallys a Cool Cat

JR

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Cinco

Diggens

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Cinco

Diggens

Kitty

Scottie

Emma'’s Little Rocket
Hellen

Midge

Jax

Butch

Jewel

Pistol

Pepper

Kitty

Scottie

Emma'’s Little Rocket
Hellen

Midge

Jax

Butch

Jewel

Kiowas Yellow Bird
Judge

Digger

Drifter Jet Hancock
Miss Tucker Peppychex
Miss Quixote quil

Good Intervention
Shorty

Black Jack

Twix

Casey

Patron

Santana

peachez

JJ

Driftin Blue LeDoux

Bet

Okis Fantasy

Kiowas Yellow Bird
Judge

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

score purse
18.486
18.59
18.966
20.432
18.59
18.966
20.432
18.927
23.52
99999.000 No Time
18.927
23.52
99999.000 No Time
18.82
20.417
20.618
21.242
22.054
26.424
31.815
32.215
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
18.82
20.417
20.618
21.242
22.054
26.424
31.815
32.215
17.796
18.679
18.927
19.303
19.943
20.383
20.494
20.826
21.438
22.034
22.448
22.527
22.62
22.819
26.86
23.744 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
17.796
18.679

$59.00
$39.00

$74.00

$74.00

$74.00

$105.00
$81.00
$59.00

$84.00
$65.00
$47.00

$176.00
$132.00
$88.00
$44.00

$105.00
$81.00



Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth
Youth 17 & Unde Youth

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

52

14
43
35
16
19

22
30

34
26
18
33
37

28

21
11
40
25
46
49
39
23

20
17
32
15

12
50
42
53

31
29
45

Karma Johns Bend

Tyler Wallace  Bend
Reagan Goodme Bend

gabby wilson silver lake
Ava Shaver Bend

Ryann Mitchell  Powell Butte
Summer Miller  Bend

Gracie helmick Terrebonne
Zoey Miller Bend

Mindy Hendricks Redmond
Tamara Scroggs Madras
Denise Collar  Culver
Alivia Lusk CHEHALIS
Karen Mitchell  Powell Butte
Rachel Delance Redmond
Alexa Classen  Bend

Claire Bender

Kodee Kimball  Redmond
Camisa Compos' Aptos
Gretchen Miller Bend

Jamie Sutter Terrebonne
Christine Conley Prineville
Kit Thompson  yoncalla
Cindi Holland Redmond
Amanda Bain Powell Butte
Kamala Malcolm Dufur
Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Jessica Cameror Centerville
Kai Moorhead ~ Bend

Hope walpole  Creswell
Kaycee Kasch  Culver

Kit Thompson  yoncalla
Michaela Johnso Warm Springs
Danette Brown  Prineville
Autumn Mitchell Scio

Elisha Zellner ~ Bend

Taylor selby Powell butte
Ava Malcolm Dufur

Liz Russell Redmond
Miranda ashbaug Yoncalla
Shana Johnson Warm Springs
Dawn Fletcher  Rochester
Shelly Mitchell  Scio

Karma Johns Bend
Torree McGowar Culver
Shannon Huber Chehalis
Crystal Beam Hood River
Alicia Wyman  Bend
Danette Brown  Prineville
Jenna Johnson Warm Springs
Stephanie Culpe Powell Butte
Deana Fowler  Redmond

Or

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR

OR
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
Or

OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

Miss Quixote quil
Good Intervention
Shorty

peachez

JJ

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Okis Fantasy

Bet

Kiowas Yellow Bird
FX Color Me Fameous
Judges streakinsteel
Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Trip

Nu Anchor Management
Slip Slidin Solano
Boston Tea Party
Indy

Kitty

Fame Ta Streak
House of Lion

Cash for the chicks
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Name Your Fame
Sallys a Cool Cat
Wasabi

Pearl

Cheney Bound
Motatinn Last

Drifter Jet Hancock
French reckless eyes
Digger

Il Toast to That
Tracer

Baxter

Hot French Guy

My pal Sully
ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
Sinister

Nugget

Dash

Tyga

Epic Challenge

Jets Rollin Goldie
Miss Quixote quil
Anetta Enterprise
Seven

Streakin Rosey
Givema Tiny Jet
Ledoux

D High

Salsa Boy -Tom
Woodfire Fly

1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 3rd
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D -12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D -17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th

20.383
20.494
20.826
22.819
26.86
23.744 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
17.796
18.486
18.536
18.59
18.59
18.629
18.643
18.643
18.796
18.82
18.835
18.84
18.892
18.927
18.961
18.966
19.007
19.071
19.11
19.143
19.189
19.308
19.31
19.316
19.367
19.473
19.718
19.762
19.895
19.933
19.943
19.96
20.072
20.239
20.253
20.383
20.588
20.925
20.981
21.055
21.105
21.205
21.214
21.492

$59.00

$533.00
$192.00
$144.00
$72.00
$72.00

$164.00
$123.00
$82.00
$41.00

$142.00
$107.00
$71.00
$36.00



Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summu
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ:
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ
Cantastic Summ

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
50
50
50
50
50
50
501
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
501
50
50
50
600
600

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race
4D 2nd Race

YBC Sidepot 4D YBC
YBC Sidepot 4D YBC

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

38
47

36

10

24
54

Lacey Garber  Powell Butte
Madison Malcoln Dufur
Autumn Mitchell Scio

Ryann Mitchell  Powell Butte
Tonya Bender

Crystal Beam Hood River
Camisa Compos' Aptos
Jessica Cameror Centerville
Lacey Garber  Powell Butte
Shorty Haugen  Sisters
Zoey Miller Bend
Denise Collar  Culver
Karen Mitchell  Powell Butte
Alexa Classen  Bend
Rachel Delance Redmond
Claire Bender

Kodee Kimball  Redmond
Camisa Compos' Aptos
Gretchen Miller Bend

Jamie Sutter Terrebonne
Christine Conley Prineville
Cindi Holland Redmond
Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Michaela Johnso Warm Springs
Autumn Mitchell Scio

Elisha Zeliner ~ Bend

Liz Russell Redmond
Shana Johnson Warm Springs
Shelly Mitchell  Scio

Karma Johns Bend
Crystal Beam  Hood River
Jenna Johnson Warm Springs
Deana Fowler ~ Redmond
Autumn Mitchell Scio

Ryann Mitchell  Powell Butte
Tonya Bender

Crystal Beam Hood River
Camisa Compos' Aptos
Shorty Haugen  Sisters
Karen Mitchell  Powell Butte
Jessica Cameror Centerville

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
CA
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
CA
OR
OR
WA

Famous Hart Breaker
Stoli

Tucker

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Sweets

Streakin For Mama
LLP Fame S Belle
Naughty Frenchmoon
Mae French Drift
Diggens

Kiowas Yellow Bird
Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Nu Anchor Management
Boston Tea Party
Slip Slidin Solano
Indy

Kitty

Fame Ta Streak
House of Lion

Cash for the chicks
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Sallys a Cool Cat
Cheney Bound
Tracer

Hot French Guy

My pal Sully

Nugget

Tyga

Jets Rollin Goldie
Miss Quixote quil
Streakin Rosey

D High

Woodfire Fly

Tucker

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Sweets

Streakin For Mama
LLP Fame S Belle
Diggens

Nu Anchor Management
Motatinn Last

4D - 17th
4D - 18th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st

22.357

22.766

23.016 No Time

23.744 No Time

24.088 No Time

28.485 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time

17.796

18.59

18.629

18.643

18.643

18.796

18.82

18.835

18.84

18.892

18.927

18.966

19.11

19.367

19.718

19.762

19.943

20.072

20.253

20.383

20.981

21.205

21.492

23.016 No Time

23.744 No Time

24.088 No Time

28.485 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time

18.629

19.143

$286.00
$155.00
$103.00

$131.00
$88.00

$115.00
$76.00

$29.00
$27.00



